

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 1658/2017

Krishna Gopal @ Bhura and Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State of Rajasthan and Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Aquif Khan for Mr. S.S. Hasan
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jitendra Singh Rathore, PP with Ms. Neha Goyal

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

17/04/2026

1. List this matter on 29.04.2026.
2. It is made clear that no request of adjournment would be entertained on the next date.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Shivam/49